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Segundo OPEN OPS en UP Cornella

Calendar: CUARTA MASCULINA / Fase grupos

Date/venue

N/17/23, 430 PM
Outdoor 8

1/17/23, 430 PM
Outdoor 7

N/17/23, 5:220 PM
Qutdoor 7

N/N17/23, 5:220 PM
QOutdoor 8

1/17/23, 610 PM
Outdoor 7

1/17/23, 610 PM
Outdoor 8

NN7/23, 830 PM
Qutdoor 1

NN7/23,9:30 PM
Qutdoor 1

11/17/23,10:30 PM
Outdoor 1

11/18/23,12:00 PM
Outdoor 5

11/18/23,1:00 PM
Outdoor 5

N/18/23, 2:00 PM
Outdoor 5

N/18/23, 2:30 PM
Outdoor 6

11/18/23, 2:30 PM
Outdoor 1

11/18/23,3:20 PM
Outdoor 6

11/18/23, 3:20 PM
Outdoor 1

11/18/23, 410 PM
Outdoor 6

11/18/23, 410 PM
Outdoor 1

1/18/23, 7:30 PM
Outdoor 9

11/18/23, 7:30 PM
Outdoor 10

11/18/23, 8:20 PM
Outdoor 9

Home

Ismael Ochoa Bello
Daniel Bejarano

Angel Naranjo Guijarro
Carlos Guijarro

Christian Gallego Martin
Jose Crespo

Cristian Gonzalez Roman
Marc Fisas Vives

Angel Naranjo Guijarro
Carlos Guijarro

Christian Gallego Martin
Jose Crespo

Juan Manuel Brito Gines
David Barona

Jairo Gil Diaz
Isaias Martos Sanchez

Cristian Martin Alonso
Albert Martinez Torronteras

Marti Dachs Moreno
Marc Nufiez Reynaldo

Manuel Lalla
Gerard Catala

Marti Dachs Moreno
Marc Nufiez Reynaldo

Julio Jimenez Corral
Jordi Martorell

Javi Miranda Garcia
Albert Gonzalez Murillo

Pere Carles Altés | Cuixart
Ferran Bosch Mabilon

Daniel Campoy Rodriguez
Carlos Campoy Rodriguez

Julio Jimenez Corral
Jordi Martorell

Pere Carles Altés | Cuixart
Ferran Bosch Mabilon

Edgar Serres Castel
Ricard Serres Romero

Carlos Garcia Simarro
David Jiménez Sendino

Sergio Martinez Perez
Pedro Serrano Diaz

1/2

Result

9-6

9-7

39

5-9

9-7

1-10

1-12

8-13

5-13

10-12

6-12

9-4

9-4

6-9

9-5

9-4

8-9

8-9

9-5

39

Away team

Christian Gallego Martin
Jose Crespo

Cristian Gonzéalez Roman
Marc Fisas Vives

Angel Naranjo Guijarro
Carlos Guijarro

Ismael Ochoa Bello
Daniel Bejarano

Ismael Ochoa Bello
Daniel Bejarano

Cristian Gonzéalez Roman
Marc Fisas Vives

Jairo Gil Diaz
Isaias Martos Sanchez

Cristian Martin Alonso
Albert Martinez Torronteras

Juan Manuel Brito Gines
David Barona

Manuel Lalla
Gerard Catala

Franc Hidalgo
Didac Membrive Pandolfi

Franc Hidalgo
Didac Membrive Pandolfi

Daniel Campoy Rodriguez
Carlos Campoy Rodriguez

Pere Carles Altes | Cuixart
Ferran Bosch Mabilon

Julio Jimenez Corral
Jordi Martorell

Javi Miranda Garcia
Albert Gonzalez Murillo

Javi Miranda Garcia
Albert Gonzalez Murillo

Daniel Campoy Rodriguez
Carlos Campoy Rodriguez

David Morales
David Diaz Cardenas

Sergio Martinez Perez
Pedro Serrano Diaz

Edgar Serres Castel
Ricard Serres Romero



Group

Grupo 5

Grupo 5

Grupo 5

Grupo 2

Grupo 2

Grupo 2

Grupo 3

Grupo 3

Grupo 3

Date/venue

N/18/23, 8:20 PM
Outdoor 10

11/18/23,9:10 PM
Outdoor 10

11/18/23,9:10 PM
Outdoor 9

Home

David Morales
David Diaz Cardenas

David Morales
David Diaz Cardenas

Carlos Garcia Simarro
David Jiménez Sendino

Juan Manuel Brito Gines
David Barona

Por Confirmar
Por Confirmar

Cristian Martin Alonso
Albert Martinez Torronteras

Por Confirmar
Por Confirmar

Por Confirmar
Por Confirmar

Franc Hidalgo
Didac Membrive Pandolfi

2/2

Result

9-7

94

8-9

39

9-3

39

39

9-3

P xporty

Away team

Carlos Garcia Simarro
David Jiménez Sendino

Sergio Martinez Perez
Pedro Serrano Diaz

Edgar Serres Castel
Ricard Serres Romero

Por Confirmar
Por Confirmar

Jairo Gil Diaz
Isaias Martos Sanchez

Por Confirmar
Por Confirmar

Manuel Lalla
Gerard Catala

Marti Dachs Moreno
Marc Nufiez Reynaldo

Por Confirmar
Por Confirmar
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